

## City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-0218 Version: 1 Name: MOU With International Federation Of Professional

& Technical Engineers

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/27/2018 In control: \* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland

Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City

Council

**On agenda:** 3/20/2018 **Final action:** 3/20/2018

Title: Subject: MOU With International Federation Of Professional & Technical Engineers

From: Department Of Human Resource Management Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

1) A Resolution Approving Memorandum Of Understanding Between The City Of Oakland And The International Federation Of Professional & Technical Engineers ("IFPTE"), Local 21, Representing Employees In Representation Units TA1, TF1, TM2, TW1, UH1, UM1, UM2, TM1, And U41, Covering

The Period From Of July 1,2017 Through June 30,2019; And

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. 87094 CMS

	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
_	3/20/2018	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Adopted	Pass
	3/8/2018	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: MOU With International Federation Of Professional & Technical Engineers

From: Department Of Human Resource Management Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

1) A Resolution Approving Memorandum Of Understanding Between The City Of Oakland And The International Federation Of Professional & Technical Engineers ("IFPTE"), Local 21, Representing Employees In Representation Units TA1, TF1, TM2, TW1, UH1, UM1, UM2, TM1, And U41, Covering The Period From Of July 1,2017 Through June 30,2019; And